
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Markham, ON 4 APR 2025 - 09:00    

Senior Women Solo Technical Final

Jolyn Invitational

2025

                                   Referee: B'ann FINLAY

                             Asst. Referee: Jenni CALFORD BINKS

                               Chief Judge: Stephanie WESTPHAL

                            Chief Recorder: Ted SMITH
                            Asst. Recorder: Marc BORDELEAU

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           

   J1  Melanie LACROIX                 Karen SEYMOUR                 

   J2  Mikhail ZAITSEV                 Maura YOUNG                   

   J3  Stephanie WESTPHAL              Anne BONNAR                   

   J4  Shari ARMSTRONG                 Tara COLBY                    

   J5  Karen FINLEY                                                  

                                    DATC: Lindsay LUKEZIC                     
                                    DATC: Elly VAN FLEET                      

                                    DATC: Jeanine ENNS                        

 

 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

[EX] 1.   (6)   YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                       ISHII, Chihi

                JEON Joy

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 13.3000        98.8650       176.9650

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.10 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 13.6900      
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 20.0000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 15.0000

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 18.7500

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 18.1250

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.700 24.700

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50      28.0000        78.1000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25      22.8000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25      27.3000
                          

 

     2.   (4)   GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                 ANAGNOSTI, K

                VIRTANEN Kaisa

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 13.1250        90.9250       165.2750

              HYBRID (0.2)    7.700  6.000 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50  7.8000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 18.1250      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 15.0000
               TRE2b (1.0)           2.700 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 16.8750

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 20.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.300 21.000

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25      26.2500        74.3500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00      22.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75      25.9000
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     3.   (2)   BRANT ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB                          WHEELER, Jul

                WALLACE Cailyn

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 14.5250        74.0550       152.7050

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 21.6000      
               TRE4a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 19.5000      

               TRE2b (1.0)    2.700  0.000 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25  0.0000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 15.2000

              HYBRID (0.2)           2.550 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.50  3.2300

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   13.250 15.950

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50      27.6500        78.6500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75      23.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50      27.3000
                          

 

[EX] 4.   (1)   YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                       RYSSINA, Lar

                KELLY Victoria

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.550 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 11.7783        75.6617       146.7117

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 14.4000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 17.1583      

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 13.1250
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 19.2000

               TRE2a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.150 23.150

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75      25.2000        71.0500

         Performance (1.2)                 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50      21.0000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75      24.8500

                          

 
     5.   (3)   MARKHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                    PAYNE, Moniq

                CHEN Kennedy

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.25 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 12.9500        55.9583       129.0083

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.250 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25  8.9417      

               TRE2b (1.0)    2.700  0.000 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75  0.0000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 14.6000

               TRE4a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50  0.0000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 19.4667
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.950 20.650

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50      25.5500        73.0500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50      21.6000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.75      25.9000

                          

 

 

 
 

     6.   (5)   MARKHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                    PAYNE, Moniq
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                ZEIDMAN Sloane

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 11.7250        60.0975       124.1475

                TRE3 (1.0)    3.200  0.000 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25  0.0000      

               TRE2b (1.0)           2.700 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 14.4000      
               TRE4a (1.0)           3.000 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 16.5000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 12.8000

              HYBRID (0.2)    5.900  4.450 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25  4.6725

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.650 19.300

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50      23.1000        64.0500

         Performance (1.2)                 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00      18.9000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25      22.0500
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